 2
40
 2
55
 180
 229
205
 20  8-R3.5
View G
 225
electric wire
G
 2
24
225
 3
00
 424
 229  40  66.3
98
50
 88.7
Canrill OPTICS
Modify2
Design
Page:Total: authorization.
copied without Canrill's
30min
degree
Sign
±
0.005±
0.02±
0.2
X.XXX
X.XX
X.X
Undefined tolerance(mm)
Modify1
Data/Ver.
XF-PTI195-L90-(C)-外形尺寸-EN
Ratio
1:5
Product Name
Drawing Name
File Name
Material
Qty
All design and drawings are
intellectual property of
Canrill Optics,can not be
±
Drawing Size：A3
XF-PTI195-L90-(C）
Diameter of
diaphragm(mm) 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
NA 0.001 0.002 0.003 0.004 0.005 0.006 0.007 0.008 0.009 0.010
Aperture
Half-angle( ) 0.06 0.11 0.17 0.23 0.28 0.34 0.39 0.45 0.51 0.56
File Name Light Source Colour(C)
XF-PTI195-L90-(C) R G B W
5W
24V
208mA
Φ195mm
508 254mm(Diameter of diaphragm：4mm)
Specificaiton
Rated Power ：
Rated Voltage ：
Max Current :
Beam Diameter :
Working Distance：
Aperture Angle：